Naam

Naaijkens, Arnold
Naaijkens, Jan
Naaijkens, Jeanne
Naaijkens, Kees
Nabben, A.
Nabben, A.G.M.
Nabben, E.
Nabben, H
Nabben, J.J.P.
Nabben, Nelly
Nabben, Toon
Nabben, Truus
Nabuurs, B.
Nabuurs, G.M.M.
Nabuurs, Jo
Nabuurs, Koos
Nabuurs, L.J.

Nabuurs, M.

M/V

< £ £ £ < < £ £ £ £ £ < £ < g < £ k£

Geboren
25-10-1926 Hilvarenbeek
05-08-1929 Hilvarenbeek
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13-05-1915
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01-06-1915 Wanroy
28-01-1914 Wanroy
14-01-1924 Wanroy
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19-08-2001 Koningslust
12-02-1976 Wanroij

Partner/Bijz.

Kemps, Doortje
Rijswijk, Treesje v
Eijken, Louis v
Netten, Gonda
Laar, Sjef vd

Win, Toos de
Davits, Wim
Kuijk, M. v
Pluymaekers, H.

Donders, Piet *

Lamers, G.
Eerw Zuster
Lamers, Nel
Nabuurs, Dora
Pastoor

Willems, C.



Nabuurs, Martien M 01-01-1958 Venhorst 28-05-1981 Nijmegen

Nabuurs, Truus A\ 16-04-1922 14-12-2017 Gerrits, G.

Nafzger, Leon M 30-11-1969 Posterholt 21-07-1990 St Odiliénberg

Nagel. A.C. M 10-08-1914 Maartensdijk 07-04-1975 Maarheeze Boomen, H.M. vd
Nagel, A.J. M 05-01-1913 Maartensdijk 05-09-1992 Maarheeze Bennenbroek, C.

Nagel, Barend M 21-04-1911 Maartensdijk 27-09-1996 Weert Regter, G. de

Nagel, Piet M 07-04-1938 Someren 20-01-1998 Someren-Heide Vlemmix, Mien
Nagelkerke, C.A.M. v 30-04-1907 Oudenbosch 10-08-1990 Vught Broek, J.C. vd
Nagelkerke, J.C.G. M 18-10-1909 Oudenbosch 19-09-1971 Eindhoven Verheijen, M.L.
Nagelkerke, J.G.A. M 21-02-1915 Rucphen 12-09-1979 Eindhoven Riet, C.A.M.vd
Nagelkerke, L M 19-10-1908 Oudenbosch 24-09-1988 Eindhoven Teeuwen, A.
Nagelkerke, M. v 29-01-1948 Eindhoven 24-09-1977 Eindhoven

Nagelkerke, W,J.J. M 20-03-1912 Rucphen 26-03-1977 Eindhoven Kerkhof, M.C. vd
Naglé, Kees M 01-01-1958 Helmond 17-03-2003 Helmond Graaf, Marion vd
Nagtzaam, A. M 27-09-1937 Langeweg 04-07-1992 Amsterdam Minderbroeder-Kapucijn
Nagtzaam, M. M 18-05-1895 Standaarbuiten 28-03-1955 Eindhoven Rooij, J.J. v

Nass, B.J. A\ 02-12-1906 Oud-Zevenaar 25-02-1994 Verhoeven, H.W.

Nass, Riet A\ 27-01-1929 04-11-2006 Wolfraad, P. en Schimmel, G.
Nassau, Steef v M 18-11-1916 Roosendaal 04-02-2002 Roosendaal Vermeulen, C.

Nat, A.M. vd \'% 23-01-1886 Maastricht 10-09-1967 Roermond Duysens, G.E.H.



Naus, A.C.
Naus, A.H.
Naus, A.J.
Naus, A.M.
Naus, A.M.
Naus, A.M.
Naus, C.J.
Naus, C.W.
Naus, H.
Naus, J.A.
Naus, M.C.H.
Naus, M.J.J.
Naus, M.S.M.
Naus, Nelleke
Naus, W.J.

Neckebrock, R.

Neederveen, M.E.

Neelen, D.
Neerven, A. v

Neerven, A. v

< z zZ < zZ zZ < < zZ < Z < < Z < < < Z Z <

14-08-1920

06-12-1869
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01-11-1870

19-08-1907

14-08-1920

29-04-1906

24-11-1903

11-02-1867

12-05-1888

10-06-1895

31-03-1910

27-07-1911
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26-04-1935

09-05-1920

28-03-1926
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Swartbroek
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Weert
Weert
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Boshoven-Weert
Belfeld
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24-11-1959

29-09-1975
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02-04-1980

20-03-1949

03-11-1995
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Neerven, J.G. v M 23-10-1894 Mierlo-Hout 23-11-1970 Eindhoven Hamelynck, A.C.M.
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Neeskens, Cor M 28-02-1928 17-11-2006 Geers, led

Neeskens, F. M 25-10-1853 Budel 13-03-1939 Budel Croonen, M. en Belien, W.
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Budel
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Budel
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Budel
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Budel
Budel
Budel
Budel
Budel
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Budel

Budel

Budel
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25-02-2000
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19-03-2009

07-12-2011
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04-07-2005

23-03-2004
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18-02-1974
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Budel
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Budel
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16-08-1936

17-07-1883

18-07-1912

23-01-1939
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06-05-1854
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Spoordonk
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Eindhoven
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13-04-1969
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16-05-2000
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Eindhoven
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